No Part Number Description Q'ty Reference Number Vender
1 CM05CG0R5C50AH SR1005_CAP 0.5pF 2 C721,C727 AVX Kyocera
2 CM05CG1R0C50AH SR1005_CAP 1pF 5 C715,C717,C718,C728,C729 AVX Kyocera
3 CM05CG4R0C50AH SR1005_CAP 4pF 1 C740 AVX Kyocera
4 CM05CG9R0C50AH SR1005_CAP 9pF 4 C508,C522,C524,C526 AVX Kyocera
5 CM05CG100J50AH SR1005_CAP 10pF 1 C401 AVX Kyocera
6 CM05CG120J50AH SR1005_CAP 12pF 4 C713,C722,C724,C725 AVX Kyocera
7 CM05CG150J50AH SR1005_CAP 15pF 3 C507,C513,C716 AVX Kyocera
8 CM05CG270J50AH SR1005_CAP 27pF 7 C701,C704,C710,C712,C714,C719,C726 AVX Kyocera
9 CM05CG330J50AH SR1005_CAP 33pF 6 C100,C514,C521,C523,C525,C528 AVX Kyocera
10 CM05CG390J50AH SR1005_CAP 39pF 2 C720,C723 AVX Kyocera
11 CM05CG470J50AH SR1005_CAP 47pF 22
C303,C304,C305,C306,C307,C308,C309,
C310,C311,C312,C313,C314,C315,C316,
C317,C318,C319,C320,C321,C322,C223,
C706
AVX Kyocera
12 CM05CG101J50AH SR1005_CAP 100pF 4 C101,C737,C738,C739 AVX Kyocera
13 CM05CG181J50AH SR1005_CAP 180pF 1 C707(C0H) AVX Kyocera
14 CM05X7R381K50AH SR1005_CAP 380pF 1 C700(C0H) AVX Kyocera
15 CM05X7R471K50AH SR1005_CAP 470pF 1 C302 AVX Kyocera
16 CM05X7R102K50AH SR1005_CAP 1nF 3 C335,C405,C711 AVX Kyocera
17 CM05X7R472K25AH SR1005_CAP 4.7nF 1 C326 AVX Kyocera
18 CM05X7R103K16AH SR1005_CAP 10nF 9
C203,C204,C400,C406,C408,C518,C730,
C731,C736
AVX Kyocera
19 CM05Y5V104Z16AH SR1005_CAP 100nF 37
C102,C105,C202,C300,C324,C327,C328,
C329,C330,C331,C332,C333,C402,C403,
C404,C407,C502,C510,C512,C515,C532,
C600,C601,C602,C603,C605,C606,C607,
C608,C609,C610,C611,C612,C703,C708,
C732 C734
AVX Kyocera
20 CM05Y5V474Z16AH SR1005_CAP 470nF 1 C534 AVX Kyocera
21 CV05X5R105K06AH SR1005_CAP 1uF 10
C200,C201,C500,C503,C517,C519,C520,
C531,C533,C709
AVX Kyocera
22 CM105X5R225K06AT SR1608_CAP 2.2uF 1 C735 AVX Kyocera
23 TMCJ OJ685MTRF SR1608_TAN 6.8uF/6.3V 1 C104 Hitachi AIC
* INNO 55 V0.3 Main Part list
24 TMCJ OJ106MTRF SR1608_TAN 10uF/6.3V 13
C301,C325,C411,C501,C504,C509,C511,
C516,C527,C529,C530,C702,C733
Hitachi AIC
25 NC SR1005_CAP 4 C505,C506,C705,C741
26 MCR01MZSJ000 SR1005_RES  0 17
R105,R107,R109,R302,R307,R401,R500,
R501,R502,R507,R508,R514,R516,R517,
R519,R520,R701
Rohm
27 MCR10EZHFLR120 SR2012_RES 0.12/1% 1 R510 Rohm
28 MCR01MZSJ5R6 SR1005_RES 5.6 1 R104 Rohm
29 MCR01MZSJ100 SR1005_RES 10 1 R710 Rohm
30 MCR01MZSJ200 SR1005_RES 20 1 R504 Rohm
31 MCR01MZSJ470 SR1005_RES 47 2 R702,R705 Rohm
32 MCR01MZSJ820 SR1005_RES 82 1 R101 Rohm
33 MCR01MZSJ101 SR1005_RES 100 1 R304 Rohm
34 MCR01MZSJ131 SR1005_RES 130 4 R703,R704,R707,R708 Rohm
35 MCR01MZSJ181 SR1005_RES 180 1 R709 Rohm
36 MCR01MZSJ221 SR1005_RES 220 1 R102 Rohm
37 MCR01MZSJ271 SR1005_RES 270 14
R200,R201,R202,R203,R204,R205,R206,
R207,R208,R209,R210,R211,R212,R213
Rohm
38 MCR01MZSF331 SR1005_RES 330/1% 1 R521 Rohm
39 MCR01MZSJ102 SR1005_RES 1K 1 R711 Rohm
40 MCR01MZSJ152 SR1005_RES 1.5K 1 R511 Rohm
41 MCR01MZSF152 SR1005_RES 1.5K/1% 2 R513,R706 Rohm
42 MCR01MZSJ202 SR1005_RES 2K 1 R108 Rohm
43 MCR01MZSJ222 SR1005_RES 2.2K 2 R512,R518 Rohm
44 MCR01MZSF222 SR1005_RES 2.2K/1% 1 R700 Rohm
45 MCR01MZSJ332 SR1005_RES 3.3K 1 R403 Rohm
46 MCR01MZSJ472 SR1005_RES 4.7K 2 R300,R301 Rohm
47 MCR01MZSJ103 SR1005_RES 10K 5 R305,R404,R505,R506,R509 Rohm
48 MCR01MZSJ153 SR1005_RES 15K 1 R400 Rohm
49 MCR01MZSJ203 SR1005_RES 20K 1 R100 Rohm
50 MCR01MZSJ753 SR1005_RES 75K 1 R402 Rohm
51 MCR01MZSJ104 SR1005_RES 100K 9
R103,R214,R215,R216,R217,R218,R522,
R523,R524
Rohm
52 MCR01MZSJ105 SR1005_RES 1M 1 R303 Rohm
53 MCR01MZSF125 SR1005_RES 1.2M/1% 1 R503 Rohm
54 MCR01MZSJ106 SR1005_RES 10M 1 R600 Rohm
55 MNR04M0ABJ101 SR1005_RES 100x4 2 RN100,RN101 Rohm
55 NC SR1005_RES 5 R106,R110,R306,R601,R712
56 0402CS-5N6XGBW SR1005_IND 5.6nH 1 L703 Coil Craft
57 HK1005 6N8J-T SR1005_IND 6.8nH 1 L701 Taiyo yuden
58 0402CS-7N5XGBW SR1005_IND 7.5nH 1 L702 Coil Craft
59 0402CS-27NXGBW SR1005_IND 27nH 1 L700 Coil Craft
60 KP09X-6S-2.54SF SIM CONNECTOR 1 P100 Hirose
61 KQ09F2-24P IF CONNECTOR 1 P101 Hirose
62 2003-03-203 BAT_conncetor(3단자) 1 P103 KAE
63 HSDL-3203 IrDA 1 U100 Agilent
64 ILC7010AIC533X REGULATOR 1 U200 FairChild
65 AN48830B Hall switch 1 U201 Matsushita
66 NC7SZ86 XOR gate 1 U202 FairChild
67 FDG6303N Dual N-ch FET 2 Q200,Q501 FairChild
68 DTC144EM T2L TRANSISTOR 2 Q201,Q203 Rohm
69 EMH2 T2R Dual NPN Transistor 1 Q202 Rohm
70 VSBO624 2-Color LED 7
LD201,LD202,LD203,LD204,LD205,LD206,
LD207
Vichel
71 FPCB side key 4-pin side key 1 SW200 Shinhung
72 FF0245SS1 LCD connector (45-pin) 1 P300 JAE
73 AXK720135J cam connector (20-pin) 1 P301 Matsushita
74 PV1000 camera & LCD IC 1 U300 PlusChip
75 NC7SV08P5X AND gate 1 U301 FairChild
76 ILC7010AIC528X REGULATOR 1 U303 FairChild
77 YMU765-QZE2 MELODY IC 1 U400 Yamaha
78 LRS1826A memory 1 U401 Sharp
79 NC7SZ19 decoder 1 U402 FairChild
80 NC7SZ08P5X AND gate 1 U403 FairChild
81 EPJ4-6A-D1-NA EARPHONE JACK 1 P500 우영
82 24-8005-502-100-867 conncetor(2-pin) 1 P501 KyoceraElco
83 AD6535XCA EVBC 1 U500 ADI
84 NC7SB3257P6X analog switch 1 U501 FairChild
85 FDG328P FET 1 Q500 FairChild
86 ML414RU-TT33-TP1 BACKUP BATTERY 1 B500 Sanyo
87 AD6526XCA GSMP 1 U600 ADI
88 SSP-T7 (12.5pF) RTC CRYSTAL 1 U601 Seiko Epson
89 SD05 TVS DIODE 1 D100 Protek
90 μCLAMP0505A TVS DIODE 3 D102,D109,D110 Semtech
91 RB551V-30 TE-17 ZENER DIODE 1 ZD501 Rohm
92 EDZ5.1B ZENER DIODE 1 ZD502 Rohm
93 AVL 5M 02 200 VARISTOR 20
D101,D103,D105,D200,D205,D206,D208,
D209,D210,D211,D212,D213,D218,D222,
D223,D224,D502,D503,D504,D506
Amotech
94 KMS-509 ANT TEST CON 1 P700 Hirose
95 ESHS-L090SF ANT SWITCH 1 U701 Hitachi metal
96 Si4205 RF TRANSCEIVER 1 U703 Silab
97 LP2985AIM5X_2.8 REGULATOR 2 U302,U705 NS
98 KT21P-DCV28A-26.000M-T 26M VCTCXO 1 U704 AVX Kyosera
99 ADL5552ACC-REEL QUAD PAM 1 U700 ADI
100 shield can frame shield can frame 1
No Part Number Description Q'ty Reference Number Vender
1 CM05CG330J50AH SR1005_CAP 33pF 2 C8,C9 AVX Kyocera
2 CM05X7R102K50AH SR1005_CAP 1nF 1 C3 AVX Kyocera
3 CM05Y5V104Z16AH SR1005_CAP 100nF 3 C7,C11,C12 AVX Kyocera
4 CV05X5R105K06AH SR1005_CAP 1uF 5 C4,C5,C6,C10,C13 AVX Kyocera
5 CM105X5R105Z16AT SR1608_CAP 1uF 2 C1,C2 AVX Kyocera
6 MCR01MZSJ101 SR1005_RES 100 2 R3,R4 Rohm
7 MCR01MZSJ271 SR1005_RES 270 8 R6,R7,R8,R9,R10,R11,R12,R13 Rohm
8 MCR01MZSF303 SR1005_RES 30k/1% 1 R5 Rohm
9 MCR01MZSJ104 SR1005_RES 100k 2 R14,R15 Rohm
10 NC SR1005_RES 2 R1,R2
11 FF0245SA1 45-pin conncetor 1 J6 JAE
12 ILC7010AIC533X regulator 1 U1 FairChild
13 AVL 5M 02 200 varistor 7 V1,V2,V3,V4,V5,V6,V7 Amotech
* INNO 55 V0.3 Sub Partlist
14 DAN222_TL diode 1 D1 Rohm
15 2SC4617 vibrator IC 1 Q1 Rohm
16 FDG6303N dual N-ch FET 1 U4 FairChild
17 SC604 LED driver IC 1 U2 Semtech
19 uCLAMP0504A TVS diode array 1 U3 Semtech
18 FSA4157D analog switch 2 U6,U7 FairChild
19 VSBO624 2-color LED 4 D2,D3,D4,D5 Vichel
20 LB018Q-C1K1 LCD 1 J5 Digix